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Satino HiLine FAC 100 2p

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

212540

Satino HiLine Kosmetikticher tiberzeugen durch angenehme Weichheit, zuverlassige Qualitat und ein modernes, zeitloses Design. Die

2-3-lagige Ausflihrung sorgt fiir zusatzlichen Komfort und macht sie fiir jede Umgebung und Gelegenheit geeignet.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

label / certification

Quality

Layer

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Sheetsize

Colour

Embossing

Box width (cm)

Box height (cm)

Box length (crm)

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Palletheight (crm)

Sheets / pack

Pack / Transport unit
Transport unit / pallet

net weight box (kg)

net weight per packaging unit (kg)
net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-Box

EAN-Case

EAN-pallet

Satino HiLine
EU Ecolabel, FSC®-Mix
cellulose

2

14,5

20,8x19,8
Bright white
Rand

1,4

4,8

22,7

40

23,9

60

206

100

40

32

0,12

4,78

153
4000735371747
4000735371754
4000735371761

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

Ronkhauser Straf3e 26
59757 Arnsberg

WEPA Professional GmbH

24.02.2026

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.satino.com
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 satino@wepa.eu

Page1l/1



